

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No.1095/2013

THE MADHYA PRADESH MADHYA KSHETRA VIDYUT VITRAN COMPANY LIMITED
& ORS. Appellant(s)

VERSUS

BAPUNA ALCOBREW PRIVATE LIMITED & ANR. Respondent(s)

Date : 06-08-2024 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPANKAR DATTA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PANKAJ MITHAL

For Appellant(s) Ms. Liz Mathew, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rohit K. Singh, AOR
Mr. Uday Nath Tiwari, Adv.
Mr. Prakhar Srivastava, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Jayant K. Mehta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Kuber Dewan, Adv.
Ms. Anuradha Dutt, Adv.
Ms. Neeharika Aggarwal, Adv.
Mr. Kaushtubh Srivastava, Adv.
Mr. Raghav Dutt, Adv.
Ms. B. Vijayalakshmi Menon, AOR

Mr. Raghav Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Jaskirat Pal Singh, Adv.
Mr. Pranjal Pandey, Adv.
Mr. Salvador Santosh Rebello, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

1. Arguments concluded.
2. Judgment reserved.
3. Written submissions, if any, shall be filed within a week's time from today.

(VIJAY KUMAR)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(SUDHIR KUMAR SHARMA)
COURT MASTER (NSH)