

ITEM NO.1501
(FOR JUDGMENT)

COURT NO.16

SECTION IV-C

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.1095/2013

THE MADHYA PRADESH MADHYA KSHETRA VIDYUT
VITRAN COMPANY LIMITED & ORS.

Appellants

VERSUS

BAPUNA ALCOBREW PRIVATE LIMITED & ANR.

Respondents

Date : 04-11-2024 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Ms. Liz Mathew, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rohit K. Singh, AOR
Ms. Bagavathy Vennimalai, Adv.
Mr. Prakhar Srivastav, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Jayant K. Mehta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Kuber Dewan, Adv.
Ms. Anuradha Dutt, Adv.
Ms. Neeharika Aggarwal, Adv.
Mr. Kaushtubh Srivastava, Adv.
Mr. Raghav Dutt, Adv.
Ms. B. Vijayalakshmi Menon, AOR

Mr. Raghav Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Jaskirat Pal Singh, Adv.
Mr. Pranjal Pandey, Adv.
Mr. Salvador Santosh Rebello, AOR

1. Hon'ble Mr. Justice Dipankar Datta pronounced the judgment of the Bench comprising His Lordship and Hon'ble Mr. Justice Pankaj Mithal.
2. The civil appeal is allowed in terms of the signed reportable judgment.
3. Pending application(s), if any, shall stand disposed of.

(RASHMI DHYANI PANT)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(SUDHIR KUMAR SHARMA)
COURT MASTER (NSH)

(signed reportable order is placed on the file)